B.—7a.

70

Approprvatwns for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

1761
1762,

1763
1764;
1765
1766
1767
1768
1769!
1770

1771!

1772
1773
1774,
1 I70|
1776
1777
1778
1779,

|

1780
1781
1782
1783
1784l
1785

1786

1787
1788
1789
1790
1791,
1792

1793
1794

1795
1796
1797
1798

1799
1800
1801
1802
1803
1804
1805

1806
1807
1808

1809
1810
1811

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-—-continued,

VTOE No. 60—continued.
Roaps, Brc.—continued.
Nelson Road District—-continued.

Pea Soup Creek Road

Rappahannock Road

Reefton to Maruia—
Cliff Creek Bridge
Lock Creek Bridge

Shenandoah Road

Shenandoah to Gibson’s

Taylor Creek to Lester’s

Te Peita Valley Road

Tiraumea Valley Road ...

Tutaki River Bridge (Braeburn- ~Mur-
chison Road), {on account)

Tutaki S.D., Block XIII, Section 6
(access)

Valley Creek Road

Waiau to Maruia, via Lewxs Saddle

Whales Road

Sounds County Tracks ...

Anatimo to Wainui .

Anatoki to Glover’'s Flat

Awaroa to Camp Creck ...

Awaroa to Totaranui

Barron Flat to Flora River—
Barron’s Flat to Bance’s
Banece's to Flora River

Bubu Bridge and culvert

Bubu Road (£1 for £1) ...

Dry River Bridge (£1 for £1)

East Takaka Cross Road (met&llmg),
(£1 for £1)

East Takaka Cross Road (culvert),
(£1 for £1)

Edmondson Road

Lindsay to Longford (£100 £1 for £l)

Little River Bridge (£1 for £1)

Little River to Big River

Long Plain Road (culverh) (£1 for £1)

Manson’s to MeShane's .

Nelson to Collmgwood—
Fast Road extension (£1 for £1) ...
East Takaka Road (culvert), (£1

for £1)

Takaka Main Road (£1 for £1)

One Speck Creek Road (£1 for £1) .

Pariwhakaoho Valley Road (£1 for £1)

Pigville Road

Pohara to Awaroa Bay—
Awaroa to Big River ...
Awaroa Inlet Road
Wainui to Awaroa
Pohara to Wairui

Rameka Creek Road

Rototai (£1 for £1) .

Saltwater Creek Bridge (Ta,ka,ka Main
Road to Wharf), (£1 for £1)

Sam’s Creek Road

Takaka Hill to Canaan ...

Terakohe to Wainui (Ligar Bay to
Wainui), (on account of £4,000)

Upper Takaka to Clark’'s Road—
Beardmore to Chapman (£1 for £1)
Beardmore Stream Bridge (£1 for £l)

Waituhi to Barron’s Flat

* £100 reooverable from 8tate Forest Department.

Murchison

’y

S’(;unds
Takaka

250
600

200
200
150

100 .

200
50
100

3,495 -

50
350

250
100 °

65
200
'K

400 |
50 :

100
50
100
75
400
50

100

100

200
450

75
100
200

260
200

250

50
125

75 .

100
200

278 i

100
400
100
375

100
100

1,000 .

65

300 -

375



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

