## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.			1924–25.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKScon	tinued.	£ .	£
1	VTOE No. 60—continued.		æ	æ.
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		1	
ļ	Nelson Road District-continued.	,		
1761	Pea Soup Creek Road	Murchison	250	
$1762^{!}_{:}$	Rappahannock Road	**	600	
ļ	Reefton to Maruia—		ı	
1763	Cliff Creek Bridge	,, i	200	
1764	Lock Creek Bridge	,,	200	
1765	Shenandoah Road	,,	150	
1766	Shenandoah to Gibson's	,,	100	
1767 <u> </u>	Taylor Creek to Lester's	**	200	
1768	Te Peita Valley Road	**	100	
1769	Tiraumea Valley Road	,,	100	
1770	Tutaki River Bridge (Braeburn-Mur- chison Road), (on account)	,,	3,425	
1771	Tutaki S.D., Block XIII, Section 6		50	
.,,,	(access)	,,	00	
L772	Valley Creek Road		350	
1773	Waiau to Maruia, via Lewis' Saddle	,,	250	
774	Whales Road	"	100	
1775	Sounds County Tracks	Sounds	65	
1776	Anatimo to Wainui	Takaka	200 '	
1777	Anatoki to Glover's Flat	,,	77	
1778	Awaroa to Camp Creek	,,	400	
1779	Awaroa to Totaranui	,,	50	
į	Barron Flat to Flora River—			
1780	Barron's Flat to Bance's	,,	100	
1781	Bance's to Flora River	,,,	50	
1782	Bubu Bridge and culvert	,,	100	
$1783_{-}$	Bubu Road (£1 for £1)	,, i	75	
1784	Dry River Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	400	
1785	East Takaka Cross Road (metalling),	,,	50	
1786	(£1 for £1) East Takaka Cross Road (culvert),		100	
1700	(£1 for £1)	,,	100	
1787	Edmondson Road		100	
1788	Lindsay to Longford (£100, £1 for £1)	**   **	200	
1789	Little River Bridge (£1 for £1)	,, ,,	450	
1790	Little River to Big River	,,	75	
1791	Long Plain Road (culvert), (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
1792	Manson's to McShane's	,,	200	
- 1	Nelson to Collingwood—	1	1	
1793	East Road extension (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
1794	East Takaka Road (culvert), (£1	,,	200	
	for £1)	:	!	
1795	Takaka Main Road (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
$1796_{  }$	One Speck Creek Road (£1 for £1)	,,	50 '	
1797	Pariwhakaoho Valley Road (£1 for £1)	,, i	125	
1798	Pigville Road	"	75	
1700	Pohara to Awaroa Bay—		100	
1799	Awaroa to Big River	** ;	100	
1800 1801	Awaroa Inlet Road Wainui to Awaroa	"	200   278	
1802	Pohara to Waitui	,, .	100	
1803;	Rameka Creek Road	"	400	
1804	Rototai (£1 for £1)	**	100	
805	Saltwater Creek Bridge (Takaka Main	,,	375	
	Road to Wharf), (£1 for £1)	,,		
1806	Sam's Creek Road	,,	100	
1807	Takaka Hill to Canaan	,,	100	
1808	Terakohe to Wainui (Ligar Bay to	",	1,000	
	Wainui), (on account of £4,000)	"	·	
	Upper Takaka to Clark's Road—	·	}	
1809	Beardmore to Chapman (£1 for £1)	,,	65	
1810	Beardmore Stream Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	300	
1811	Waituhi to Barron's Flat	,,	375 ⊦	

<sup>\*£100</sup> recoverable from State Forest Department.